
K

HK

Kochen

Wohnen

Diele

Kind 1

Kind 2

Bad

Schlafen

Flur

Balkon

WC

Aufzug

N Mehrfamilien-Wohnhaus
Tilsiter Straße 8
97072 Würzburg

Maßstab 1:75

 
 
 
Wohnung Nr. 8-4, Erdgeschoss
 

 9,23 m²
11,93 m² 
24,16 m²

1,81 m²
13,70 m²

4,52 m²
10,73 m²

9,36 m²
1,48 m²
4,96 m²

91,88 m²

Wohnflächen:
Diele
Kind 1
Wohnen
Flur
Schlafen
Bad
Kind 2
Kochen
WC
Balkon (F/2)
Gesamtwohnfläche


