



Mehrfamilien-Wohnhaus
Tilsiter Straße 8
97072 Würzburg
Wohnung Nr. 8-4, Erdgeschoss

Maßstab 1:75

Wohnflächen:	
Diele	9,23 m ²
Kind 1	11,93 m ²
Wohnen	24,16 m ²
Flur	1,81 m ²
Schlafen	13,70 m ²
Bad	4,52 m ²
Kind 2	10,73 m ²
Kochen	9,36 m ²
WC	1,48 m ²
Balkon (F/2)	4,96 m ²
Gesamtwohnfläche	91,88 m²